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NS SGes Vienenburg v. 1869

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

312.1

(299)

103.4 105.3 103.4

29 1
26

0O 00000 0P O

281 (10.), 222 (17.), 217 (6.)

43.6 (7.),44.6 (15.), 58.3 (18.)

0.32 mm links, 0.07 mm tief

1.05, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 1.01

Serie 1:
10.6 *
101«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.6*
10.8* 10.1 =

43.6 (7.),78.2 (3.),78.4 (1))
0.61 mm links, 0.40 mm hoch
1.13, horizontal: 1.32, vertikal: 0.91

10.5* 10.7*
10.1 % 10.7*

44.6 (15.),58.3 (18.), 58.8 (13.)
0.36 mm links, 0.14 mm tief
0.84, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 0.91

10.2* 10.3*
10.7* 10.3*

60.6 (27.), 104.0 (21.), 128.0 (29.)
0.00 mm, 0.47 mm tief
1.12, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 1.11

10.5*
10.2*

10.6*
10.6*

10.2*
104~

10.8*
104~

10.2*
10.2*




